Date

Nov 9th (Sat)
Nov 13th (Wed)
Nov 16t (Sat)

Dec 4th (Wed)
Dec 7th (Sat)
Dec 14th (Sat)
Dec 18th (Wed)

Jan 8th (Wed)
Jan 15th (Wed)
Jan 22nd (Wed)

2024-2025 DUNWOODY
JV BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Opponent
JV Showcase

Lakeside (JV)
Arabia Mountain (JV)

Decatur (JV)
Cross Keys (JV)
MLK (JV)
Tucker (JV)

Chamblee (JV)
Cedar Grove (JV)
McNair (JV)

Head Coach: Yussef Jasmine

DHS(Away)
CKHS

DHS

THS

CHS
CGHS
MHS

Principal: Thomas Bass

Time
12:00pm
6:30pm
11:30am

6:30pm
11:30am
11:30am
6:30pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

Assistant Coach: Jermaine Searles, Dave Boddie, Joe Davis, Ali Mokdad, Greg Martin, Douglas Friedlander



